
Pennsylvania's State System of Higher Education

UNIVERSITY PROCUREMENT STAFF

University Name Position Phone Email

Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania Jeff Mandel Director of Procurement & Operations 570-389-4045 jmandel@bloomu.edu

Waller Administration Building, Room 38 Jeff Ulanoski Assistant Director 570-389-4313 julanoski@bloomu.edu

Brandi Yagle Purchasing Agent 570-389-4314 byagle@bloomu.edu

Jamie Cotner Procurement Clerk 570-389-4311 jcotner@bloomu.edu

Carrie Adams Purchasing Agent 570-389-4314 cadams@bloomu.edu

Nathan Laidacker Purchasing Agent 570-389-3416 nlaidacker@bloomu.edu

Christopher Rovito Procurement Clerk 570-389-4311 crovito@bloomu.edu

California University of Pennsylvania Melissa Walker Director of Purchasing 724-938-4590 walker_m@calu.edu

250 University Avenue Catherine Tonkavitch Management Technician 724-938-4430 tonkavitch@calu.edu

California, PA 15419-1394 Ruth Browne Purchasing Agent I 724-938-4591 browne@calu.edu

Pamela Higinbotham Expeditor 724-938-4911 higinbotham@calu.edu

Cheyney University of Pennsylvania Alvin Cooley Purchasing Manager 610-399-2208 acooley@cheyney.edu

1837 University Circle

P.O. Box 200

Cheyney, PA 19319-0200

Clarion University of Pennsylvania Rein Pold Director of Procurement Services 814-393-2166 rpold@clarion.edu

210 Carrier Hall Robin Bish Purchasing Agent II 814-393-2233 robish@clarion.edu

840 Wood Street Ruth Wolfgong Contract Specialist 814-393-2365 rwolfgong@clarion.edu

Clarion, PA 16214

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania Denise Aylward Director of Procurement and Contracting 570-422-3206 daylward@esu.edu

200 Prospect Street Jesus Serrano, Jr. Asst. Procurement Manager 570-422-3595 jserrano1@esu.edu

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301 Florence Ford Purchasing Agent 570-422-3206 fford@esu.edu

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania Darla Spaid Director of Purchasing 814-732-2704 dspaid@edinboro.edu

220 McNerney Hall Judith Magee Purchasing Agent II 814-732-2704 jmagee@edinboro.edu

Edinboro, PA 16444 Patrick McElhinny Purchasing Agent I 814-732-2704 pmcelhinny@edinboro.edu

Heather Whitney Clerk Typist 814-732-2704 hwhitney@edinboro.edu

Indiana University of Pennsylvania Jennifer Lewis Director of Procurement and Central Stores 724-357-2507 jllewis@iup.edu

650 South Thirteenth Street Melanie Wilkie Purchasing Agent I 724-357-6469 mwilkie@iup.edu

Robertshaw Building Cindy Drahnak Purchasing Agent I 724-357-6467 drahnak@iup.edu 

Indiana, PA 15705 Linda Hotchkiss Purchasing Agent I 724-357-4954 linda.hotchkiss@iup.edu

Kathy Lucas Purchasing Agent I 724-357-6468 klucas@iup.edu 

Tracey Emanuel Administrative Assistant 724-357-3077 tracey.emanuel@iup.edu 

Michele Fatora Management Technician 724-357-4074 michelet@iup.edu

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania Angela Jackson Purchasing Agent I - Commodities 610-683-4131 ajackson@kutztown.edu

223 Stratton Administration Center Tim Good Purchasing Agent II - Storeroom/Facilities 610-683-4136 good@kutztown.edu

P.O. Box 730 Mary Vink Purchasing Agent II 610-683-4904 vink@kutztown.edu

Kutztown, PA 19530

Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania Becky Proctor Director of Procurement 570-484-2010 bproctor@lockhaven.edu

301 West Church Street, J211 Lorie Smith Purchasing Agent II 570-484-2701 lsmith@lockhaven.edu

Lock Haven, PA 17745 Colleen Meyer Purchasing Agent I 570-484-2949 cmeyer@lockhaven.edu

Stacy Jones Administrative Assistant I 570-484-2976 srj30@lockhaven.edu
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Millersville University of Pennsylvania Ruth Sheetz Procurement Manager 717-871-7884 ruth.sheetz@millersville.edu

P.O. Box 1002

20 Dilworth Road, Room 209

Millersville, PA 17551

Kathy Fulmer Purchasing Agent I 717-871-4185 kfulmer@millersville.edu

Office of the Chancellor Jennifer Doherty Director, Procurement Shared Services jdoherty@passhe.edu

Strategic Sourcing—Dixon University Center Linda Venneri Collaborative Contracts Manager 717-720-4135 lvenneri@passhe.edu

2986 North Second Street Robert Gross Procurement Manager 717-720-4168 rgross@passhe.edu

Harrisburg, PA 17110

Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania Wesley Light Director of Purchasing and Contracting 717-477-1121 wwlight@ship.edu

1871 Old Main Drive J. Gwyn McCleary Purchasing Agent 717-477-1386 jgmccl@ship.edu

Shippensburg, PA 17257 Marnie LaBonte Purchasing Agent 717-477-1386 mllabonte@ship.edu

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania Terri Lease Assistant Director of Contracts/Purchasing 724-738-2252 terri.lease@sru.edu

Old Main Building Brenda Gruber Purchasing Agent I 724-738-4328 brenda.grumber@sru.edu

Slippery Rock, PA 16057 Tina Renaud Clerk Typist 2 724-738-2130 tina.renaud@sru.edu

West Chester University of Pennsylvania Jeff Baun Director of Business Services 610-436-2705 jbaun@wcupa.edu

201 Carter Drive, Suite 200 Robert Malone Purchasing Manager 610-436-1019 rmalone@wcupa.edu

West Chester, PA 19383 Julie Martin Purchasing Agent II 610-436-1012 jmartin3@wcupa.edu

Graf Eggers Purchasing Agent I 610-436-2604 geggers@wcupa.edu

Dorothy Cureton Purchasing Agent I 610-436-2603 dcureton@wcupa.edu

Loren Flynn Purchasing Agent I 610-436-3572 lflynn@wcupa.edu

Sharon Swift Purchasing Agent I 610-436-1013 sswift@wcupa.edu

William Smith Purchasing Agent 610-436-2705 wsmith2@wcupa.edu

Updated: July 2020

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania (See Bloomsburg University)

Brooks Maintenance Building Mansfield, PA 16933
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